1/22/24, 1:32 PM

FACULTY:

COURSE:

STUDENTS:

NO.

10

Student Feedback

NETAJI SUBHASH
ENGINEERING COLLEGE

STUDENT FEEDBACK AGGREGATION FORM

NAME: Natasha DEPT:

ID: IT NG Ghosh

NAME_CODE:
AA_PEC_IT601A

DEPT: btechit YEAR: 3

PARAMETERS EXCELLENT

Course coverage was
satisfactory to enrich your 6
knowledge base

Regularity and punctuality of
the teacher in taking classes

Encouraging students'
participation in the class room

Willingness of the teacher to

clear doubts of students 6

Clarity of content of lectures by
6
the teacher

Teacher's guidance to explain
your mistakes in class, 6
assignments, unit test, etc.

Communication skill and

delivery of the teacher 6
Modern teaching aids (PPT, 6
etc.) used by the teacher

Topic discussed beyond the
syllabus and its relevance

Your rating about the overall 6

experience in this class

btechit

SEM: 6

GOOD

SECTION:
1

POOR

AVERAGE

7.43

7.14

6.86

7.14

7.14

7.14

6.86

7.14

7.14

7.43

172.16.66.177:30000/onlinefeedback/chart.jsp?subid=AA_PEC_IT601A&techid=IT_NG&department=btechit&year=3&sem=6&group=1

12



1/22/24, 1:32 PM Student Feedback
PREPAREDNESS: 7.13

CLASS
PERFORMANCE:

RESPONSIVENESS: 7.09
EFFECTIVENESS:  7.13
OVERALL GRADE: 7.13

7.17

172.16.66.177:30000/onlinefeedback/chart.jsp?subid=AA_PEC_IT601A&techid=IT_NG&department=btechit&year=3&sem=6&group=1 2/2



1/19/22, 3:05 PM Student Feedback

NETAJI SUBHASH ENGINEERING
COLLEGE

STUDENT FEEDBACK AGGREGATION FORM

FACULTY: ID: CE_AD

COURSE: NAME_CODE: SoilMech_CE(PC)401

STUDENTS: DEPT: btechcivil

NO. PARAMETERS

1 Course coverage was satisfactory to enrich your knowledge
base

2 Regularity and punctuality of the teacher in taking classes

3 Encouraging students' participation in the class room

4 Willingness of the teacher to clear doubts of students

5 Clarity of content of lectures by the teacher

6 Teapher’s guidar}ce to explain your mistakes in class,
assignments, unit test, etc.

7 Communication skill and delivery of the teacher

8 Modern teaching aids (PPT, etc.) used by the teacher

9 Topic discussed beyond the syllabus and its relevance

10 Your rating about the overall experience in this class
PREPAREDNESS:  8.54

CLASS 814

PERFORMANCE: ’

RESPONSIVENESS: 8.69
EFFECTIVENESS: 8.53
OVERALL GRADE: 8.46

103.193.90.108:30000/onlinefeedback/chart.jsp?subid=SoilMech_CE(PC)401&techid=CE_AD&department=btechcivil&year=2&sem=4&group=1

NAME: Arnab
Dutta

YEAR: 2

EXCELLENT

F N N N O NV IV I N

DEPT:

btechcivil

SEM: 4 ?ECTION:
GOOD POOR
3 0

4 0

2 0

2 0

3 0

3 0

3 0

3 0

2 0

3 0

AVERAGE

8.29

7.71
8.86
8.86
8.29

8.29

8.29
8.29
8.86
8.29

7



1/22/24, 2:01 PM

FACULTY:

COURSE:

STUDENTS:

NO.
1

10

PREPAREDNESS:

Student Feedback

NETAJI SUBHASH
ENGINEERING COLLEGE

STUDENT FEEDBACK AGGREGATION FORM

NAME:
Sukumar Roy

ID: BME SR

NAME CODE:
Analyt Diagnst PC BME403

DEPT: btechbme YEAR: 2

PARAMETERS EXCELLENT

Course coverage was satisfactory
to enrich your knowledge base

Regularity and punctuality of the

teacher in taking classes 19

Encouraging students'

participation in the class room 20

Willingness of the teacher to

clear doubts of students 21

Clarity of content of lectures by

20
the teacher
Teacher's guidance to explain
your mistakes in class, 20
assignments, unit test, etc.
Communication skill and
delivery of the teacher

Modern teaching aids (PPT, etc.) 71

19

used by the teacher

Topic discusspd beyond the 19
syllabus and its relevance

Your rating about the overall 17

experience in this class
9.63

DEPT:

btechbme

SEM: 4 ?ECTION:
GOOD POOR AVERAGE
2 0 9.64
2 1 9.27
2 0 9.64
1 0 9.82
2 0 9.64
2 0 9.64
3 0 9.45
1 0 9.82
3 0 9.45
3 0 9.4

172.16.66.177:30000/onlinefeedback/chart.jsp?subid=Analyt_Diagnst PC_BME403&techid=BME_SR&department=btechbme&year=2&sem=4&...

12



1/22/24, 2:01 PM Student Feedback

CLASS
PERFORMANCE:

RESPONSIVENESS: 9.69
EFFECTIVENESS: 9.64
OVERALL GRADE: 9.63

9.57

172.16.66.177:30000/onlinefeedback/chart.jsp?subid=Analyt_Diagnst PC_BME403&techid=BME_SR&department=btechbme&year=2&sem=4&...  2/2



1/19/22, 3:04 PM Student Feedback

NETAJI SUBHASH ENGINEERING
COLLEGE

STUDENT FEEDBACK AGGREGATION FORM

FACULTY: ID: AEIE_AB
COURSE: NAME_CODE: Mobilecomm_EI802A(EC)
STUDENTS: DEPT: btechaeie
NO. PARAMETERS
Course coverage was satisfactory to enrich your
! knowledge base
2 Regularity and punctuality of the teacher in taking classes
3 Encouraging students' participation in the class room
4 Willingness of the teacher to clear doubts of students
5 Clarity of content of lectures by the teacher
6 Teapher‘s guidar}ce to explain your mistakes in class,
assignments, unit test, etc.
7 Communication skill and delivery of the teacher
8 Modern teaching aids (PPT, etc.) used by the teacher
9 Topic discussed beyond the syllabus and its relevance

10 Your rating about the overall experience in this class
PREPAREDNESS: 9.2

CLASS 942

PERFORMANCE: ’

RESPONSIVENESS: 9.09
EFFECTIVENESS: 9.14
OVERALL GRADE: 9.22

103.193.90.108:30000/onlinefeedback/chart.jsp?subid=Mobilecomm_EI802A(EC)&techid=AEIE_AB&department=btechaeie&year=4&sem=8&gro...

NAME: Animesh

Bhattacharya

YEAR: 4
EXCELLENT
9

10

O O O ©

DEPT:
btechaeie

SECTION:

SEM: 8 1

GOOD POOR
2

D W W =
S OO O O o o o o o

NN NN

AVERAGE

9.27

9.64
8.91
8.91
9.27

9.64

9.27
9.27
9.27
9.27

17



1/19/22, 3:06 PM

Student Feedback

NETAJI SUBHASH ENGINEERING
COLLEGE

STUDENT FEEDBACK AGGREGATION FORM

FACULTY:
COURSE:
STUDENTS:

© U A L AW =
=)

—
o

PREPAREDNESS:

CLASS
PERFORMANCE:

RESPONSIVENESS:
EFFECTIVENESS:
OVERALL GRADE:

ID: BES_ADG
NAME_CODE: DiscMath_PCC-CS401
DEPT: btechcse

PARAMETERS

Course coverage was satisfactory to enrich your knowledge base
Regularity and punctuality of the teacher in taking classes

Encouraging students' participation in the class room
Willingness of the teacher to clear doubts of students
Clarity of content of lectures by the teacher

Teacher's guidance to explain your mistakes in class,
assignments, unit test, etc.

Communication skill and delivery of the teacher
Modern teaching aids (PPT, etc.) used by the teacher
Topic discussed beyond the syllabus and its relevance
Your rating about the overall experience in this class
7.79

7.85

8.07
8.01
7.92

NAME: Arup
Dasgupta

YEAR: 2

EXCELLENT
16
18
18
17
15

16

17
14
14
15

DEPT:
bes

SEM: 4

GOOD POOR

13
12
12
11
11

12

12
13
15
13

SECTION:

2

1

N AN OO

DN = D

AVERAGE
8.0

8.4

8.4

8.0

7.47

7.87

8.13
7.47
7.73
7.73

103.193.90.108:30000/onlinefeedback/chart.jsp?subid=DiscMath_PCC-CS401&techid=BES_ADG&department=btechcse&year=2&sem=4&group... 1/1



1/19/22, 3:04 PM Student Feedback

NETAJI SUBHASH ENGINEERING
COLLEGE

STUDENT FEEDBACK AGGREGATION FORM

FACULTY: ID: BME_SR

COURSE: NAME_CODE: AdvMedImaging PC-BME604

STUDENTS: DEPT: btechbme

NO. PARAMETERS

1 Course coverage was satisfactory to enrich your knowledge
base

2 Regularity and punctuality of the teacher in taking classes

3 Encouraging students' participation in the class room

4 Willingness of the teacher to clear doubts of students

5 Clarity of content of lectures by the teacher

6 Teagher's guidagce to explain your mistakes in class,
assignments, unit test, etc.

7 Communication skill and delivery of the teacher

8 Modern teaching aids (PPT, etc.) used by the teacher

9 Topic discussed beyond the syllabus and its relevance

10 Your rating about the overall experience in this class
PREPAREDNESS:  9.37

CLASS 9.45

PERFORMANCE: ’

RESPONSIVENESS: 9.36
EFFECTIVENESS: 9.34
OVERALL GRADE: 9.39

103.193.90.108:30000/onlinefeedback/chart.jsp?subid=AdvMedimaging_PC-BME604&techid=BME_SR&department=btechbme&year=3&sem=6...

NAME: Sukumar DEPT:

Roy btechbme

YEAR: 3 SEM: 6 fECTION:
EXCELLENT GOOD POOR
12 3 0

13 2 0

13 2 0

12 3 0

13 2 0

13 2 0

11 4 0

13 2 0

14 1 0

13 2 0

AVERAGE

9.2

9.47
9.47
9.2

9.47

9.47

8.93
9.47
9.73
9.47

17
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